
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199512 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

5                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  84609                     1402297

 105 CHINA                                   106174                      866177

 106 TAIWAN                                   61690                     1035826

 107 MONGOL                                       -                         358

 108 HG KONG                                   8781                      225672

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                       18661

 111 THAILND                                  11836                      639689

 112 SNGAPOR                                  41975                      368662

 113 MALYSIA                                  27499                      274640

 117 PHILPIN                                  10988                      247464

 118 INDNSIA                                    490                       38580

 120 CAMBOD                                    7345                       30575

 121 LAOS                                         -                        9669

 122 MYANMAR                                   3929                       72218

 123 INDIA                                    21236                      153268

 124 PAKISTN                                   2123                       97593

 125 SRILANK                                    608                       17484

 126 MALDIVE                                      -                         283

 127 BANGLA                                   27464                       65918

 129 MACAO                                    44819                       44819

 131 NEPAL                                        -                       30055

 133 IRAN                                         -                        1115

 141 OMAN                                         -                        1132

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                        2313

 144 JORDAN                                    2137                       30285

 147 U ARB E                                      -                        1795

 149 YEMEN                                        -                         400

 202 NORWAY                                       -                        3111

 203 SWEDEN                                     479                       20476

 204 DENMARK                                    300                        1000

 205 U KING                                   15827                      426180

 206 IRELAND                                      -                      268360

 207 NETHLDS                                 271522                      501879

 208 BELGIUM                                  93622                      421786

 210 FRANCE                                   64276                      768871

 213 GERMANY                                 423648                     3218183

 215 SWITZLD                                    880                      461817

 217 PORTUGL                                   1152                        4332

 218 SPAIN                                      582                       10202

 220 ITALY                                    91696                      812588

 222 FINLAND                                   1048                        5193

 223 POLAND                                    1172                        1172

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                       16346

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                        7968

 230 GREECE                                     529                         776

 234 TURKEY                                     353                       11898

 242 SLOVENI                                      -                         630

 245 CZECH                                        -                       10343

 302 CANADA                                   11793                      128792

 304 USA                                    1461331                     7958601

 305 MEXICO                                   20311                      208464

 306 GUATMAL                                      -                        6785

 307 HONDURS                                    932                        7223

 311 CST RCA                                      -                        4702

 312 PANAMA                                       -                       13682

 316 JAMAICA                                      -                        1241

 323 DOMNICA                                      -                        6064

 324 PRTRICO                                      -                      214282

 401 COLMBIA                                      -                       23440

 402 VENEZLA                                    255                        8662

 403 GUYANA                                       -                         286

 406 ECUADOR                                      -                        3709

 409 CHILE                                     1242                        8703

 410 BRAZIL                                     284                       21988

 412 URUGUAY                                      -                        6178

 413 ARGENT                                       -                       87639

 504 TUNISIA                                      -                        1928

 505 LIBYA                                        -                        2609

 507 SUDAN                                        -                        1816

 521 BURKINA                                      -                         216

 523 CANARY                                       -                         224

 524 NIGERIA                                      -                         545

 529 C AFRCA                                      -                        4470
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EXPORT104成田
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5                                                               

 533 ZAIRE                                        -                         528

 538 ETHIOP                                       -                       15200

 541 KENYA                                        -                        6080

 542 UGANDA                                       -                        4778

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                        3246

 553 MALAWI                                       -                        4007

 554 ZAMBIA                                   18574                       25930

 559 ERITREA                                      -                        2220

 601 AUSTRAL                                  19281                      157534

 602 PAP NGA                                      -                         382

 606 NEWZELD                                   2189                       24632

 612 FIJI                                      1373                        3999

 613 SOLOMON                                      -                        1170

 626 MICRONE                                      -                         406

                                                                

501                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  13793                      261192

 105 CHINA                                        -                        2537

 106 TAIWAN                                   12262                      187318

 108 HG KONG                                      -                        3320

 111 THAILND                                    206                        1436

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                        3756

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                        3025

 202 NORWAY                                       -                         686

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                         915

 204 DENMARK                                      -                         700

 205 U KING                                    1328                      155697

 206 IRELAND                                      -                      267318

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                        1492

 210 FRANCE                                    1063                        6321

 213 GERMANY                                  20018                      251556

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                      206104

 220 ITALY                                        -                        2696

 302 CANADA                                       -                        4915

 304 USA                                      11760                      284718

 324 PRTRICO                                      -                      198601

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                         347

 413 ARGENT                                       -                         489

 601 AUSTRAL                                    254                         254

                                                                

50101                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                      -                       76901

 105 CHINA                                        -                        2537

 106 TAIWAN                                    4277                      109609

 108 HG KONG                                      -                        2210

 111 THAILND                                    206                         206

 202 NORWAY                                       -                         686

 205 U KING                                    1328                      154733

 206 IRELAND                                      -                      267318

 210 FRANCE                                       -                        1882

 213 GERMANY                                      -                       19156

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                      206104

 220 ITALY                                        -                        2696

 302 CANADA                                       -                         253

 304 USA                                       2595                      213690

 324 PRTRICO                                      -                      198601

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                         347

 413 ARGENT                                       -                         489

 601 AUSTRAL                                    254                         254

                                                                

5010107                                                         

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            0            431

 304 USA            MT             -              -            0           6006

                                                                

50103                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0           6128

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0           1110

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            5           1230

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0           3756

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            0           3025

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -            0            915

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            0            964

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            0           1492
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EXPORT104成田
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50103                                                           

 210 FRANCE         MT             0           1063            0           4439

 213 GERMANY        MT             0           1828            0          35283

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0           3622

 304 USA            MT             0           4402            0          19208

                                                                

5010301                                                         

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0           2657

                                                                

5010305                                                         

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            5           1230

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            0           2541

                                                                

505                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0            955

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            1           4483

 106 TAIWAN         MT             0          10036            0          88229

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0           3566

 111 THAILND        MT             0           1415            0           2462

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             0          11396            2          44977

 113 MALYSIA        MT             0           3613            4          13060

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            0            257

 133 IRAN           MT             -              -            1            428

 210 FRANCE         MT             0            278            0           1182

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0           6743

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            0            457

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            0            592

 220 ITALY          MT             0           3422            0           9276

 242 SLOVENI        MT             -              -            0            420

 304 USA            MT             1          44134            4         174808

 324 PRTRICO        MT             -              -            0          15233

 524 NIGERIA        MT             -              -            0            545

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             1           5960            1           5960

                                                                

50501                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0           1325

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0           2825

 304 USA            MT             -              -            0          12213

                                                                

50503                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0            955

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            1           2735

 106 TAIWAN         MT             0           3419            0          17667

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0            289

 111 THAILND        MT             0           1415            0           2261

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             0          11396            2          44977

 113 MALYSIA        MT             0           1993            3          10248

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            0            257

 133 IRAN           MT             -              -            1            428

 210 FRANCE         MT             0            278            0           1182

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0            214

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            0            592

 220 ITALY          MT             0           3422            0           9276

 242 SLOVENI        MT             -              -            0            420

 304 USA            MT             1          43684            4         150034

 324 PRTRICO        MT             -              -            0          15233

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             1           5960            1           5960

                                                                

507                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KG           874          63316        13270         884514

 105 CHINA          KG          1430          95093         6041         738830

 106 TAIWAN         KG           112           6252         2158         356690

 107 MONGOL         KG             -              -           25            358

 108 HG KONG        KG           133           1917         4818         110446

 110 VIETNAM        KG             -              -         3266          18240

 111 THAILND        KG            30            638         2575         180209

 112 SNGAPOR        KG           412          14416         2977         109446

 113 MALYSIA        KG            66           1242         1159          18942

 117 PHILPIN        KG             -              -         5088          63527

 118 INDNSIA        KG             -              -          733          27343

 120 CAMBOD         KG           920           7045         3935          30275

 121 LAOS           KG             -              -         1270           9669

 122 MYANMAR        KG           704           3929         8762          72218

 123 INDIA          KG          1668          21236        12148         152859
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EXPORT104成田
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507                                                             

 124 PAKISTN        KG           166           2123         9856          97593

 125 SRILANK        KG             -              -          474           9452

 126 MALDIVE        KG             -              -           22            283

 127 BANGLA         KG          2157          27464         5001          65124

 129 MACAO          KG           223          44819          223          44819

 131 NEPAL          KG             -              -         2353          30055

 141 OMAN           KG             -              -           89           1132

 143 ISRAEL         KG             -              -          142           1557

 144 JORDAN         KG           168           2137         4018          30285

 147 U ARB E        KG             -              -          111           1795

 149 YEMEN          KG             -              -           20            400

 202 NORWAY         KG             -              -           34           1325

 203 SWEDEN         KG            72            479         1654          18396

 204 DENMARK        KG             0            300            0            300

 205 U KING         KG            19           3436         3270         157679

 206 IRELAND        KG             -              -            2            462

 207 NETHLDS        KG          1861         259376         4643         395930

 208 BELGIUM        KG           591          26211         4806         154720

 210 FRANCE         KG           605          58625         8195         689722

 213 GERMANY        KG          3837         374328        33129        2129756

 215 SWITZLD        KG             -              -          256         245745

 218 SPAIN          KG            42            582          496           9610

 220 ITALY          KG           811          84615        10602         718080

 222 FINLAND        KG             -              -           52            620

 225 AUSTRIA        KG             -              -          391           6694

 230 GREECE         KG            28            529           47            776

 234 TURKEY         KG             -              -          526          11545

 302 CANADA         KG           252          10605         2201          90641

 304 USA            KG          8695        1303408        45216        4660139

 305 MEXICO         KG            18           7065          906          56749

 306 GUATMAL        KG             -              -          650           6785

 307 HONDURS        KG             -              -           32            344

 311 CST RCA        KG             -              -          444           4702

 312 PANAMA         KG             -              -          527          13682

 316 JAMAICA        KG             -              -          108           1241

 323 DOMNICA        KG             -              -          459           6064

 401 COLMBIA        KG             -              -          559          23440

 402 VENEZLA        KG             4            255         1018           6325

 403 GUYANA         KG             -              -           25            286

 406 ECUADOR        KG             -              -          222           2643

 409 CHILE          KG            32           1242          272           8703

 410 BRAZIL         KG             -              -         1347          21149

 412 URUGUAY        KG             -              -          118           6178

 413 ARGENT         KG             -              -         2575          87150

 504 TUNISIA        KG             -              -           72           1928

 505 LIBYA          KG             -              -            9           2609

 507 SUDAN          KG             -              -           78           1816

 521 BURKINA        KG             -              -           11            216

 529 C AFRCA        KG             -              -          626           4470

 533 ZAIRE          KG             -              -           27            528

 538 ETHIOP         KG             -              -         2722          15200

 541 KENYA          KG             -              -         1088           6080

 542 UGANDA         KG             -              -          375           4778

 551 S AFRCA        KG             -              -          126           3041

 553 MALAWI         KG             -              -          174           4007

 554 ZAMBIA         KG          2329          18574         3646          25930

 559 ERITREA        KG             -              -           84           2220

 601 AUSTRAL        KG           282          11274         2897         109633

 602 PAP NGA        KG             -              -           23            382

 606 NEWZELD        KG            55           2189          787          23806

 612 FIJI           KG           107           1373          407           3999

 613 SOLOMON        KG             -              -           51           1170

 626 MICRONE        KG             -              -           16            406

                                                                

50701                                                           

 205 U KING         KG             -              -            0           4361

 213 GERMANY        KG             -              -            0          69983

 304 USA            KG             -              -            0            860

                                                                

50705                                                           

 103 R KOREA        KG             -              -           20           3478

 210 FRANCE         KG             -              -            9            642

 215 SWITZLD        KG             -              -            3         105728
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EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

50705                                                           

 304 USA            KG          6052        1155851        17191        3363402

                                                                

509                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0            201

 108 HG KONG        MT             2           1426           24          19449

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            0            409

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -            0            545

 207 NETHLDS        MT             0            393            0            393

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            0            482

 210 FRANCE         MT             0            262            0           4911

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0            240

 304 USA            MT             0            357            0           2318

                                                                

50901                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0            201

 108 HG KONG        MT             2           1426           24          18835

 207 NETHLDS        MT             0            393            0            393

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0           4649

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0            240

 304 USA            MT             -              -            0            572

                                                                

50903                                                           

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -            0            545

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            0            482

                                                                

513                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0           7959

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            1           7983

 304 USA            MT             -              -            0           3353

                                                                

515                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            4          11348

 105 CHINA          MT             0           1420            2          16775

 106 TAIWAN         MT             0           4373            2          19625

 108 HG KONG        MT             0           2902            4          40253

 111 THAILND        MT             1           2560           76         378160

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             0           1750            1          64804

 113 MALYSIA        MT             0           1039            2          16248

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            6           1636

 118 INDNSIA        MT             0            490            5           7892

 120 CAMBOD         MT             0            300            0            300

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            0            409

 205 U KING         MT             4           2838           10          30291

 207 NETHLDS        MT             1           5193            8          34117

 208 BELGIUM        MT            26          57170           96         232762

 210 FRANCE         MT             0            516            5          24324

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            2          20286

 220 ITALY          MT             0            219            0            856

 302 CANADA         MT             0            402            3          17260

 304 USA            MT             3          35157          517        1086828

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -            0            440

 324 PRTRICO        MT             -              -            0            448

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            0            208

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             0            339           17          11953

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            0            292

                                                                

51503                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0            733

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0           2533

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0           1268

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            0            226

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0            527

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            0            288

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            0            423

 207 NETHLDS        MT             0            210            0            210

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            0            312

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0           2373

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0            337

 304 USA            MT             0            342            0          13572

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             0            339           17          10745

                                                                

5150301                                                         

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0            337
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EXPORT104成田
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5150303                                                         

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0            733

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0           2533

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0           1268

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            0            226

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0            527

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            0            288

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            0            423

 207 NETHLDS        MT             0            210            0            210

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            0            312

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0           2373

 304 USA            MT             0            342            0          13572

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             0            339           17          10745

                                                                

51505                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0            230

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            1            450

 108 HG KONG        MT             0            545            0            862

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             0            264            0            919

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            6            915

 205 U KING         MT             2            273            2           1203

 207 NETHLDS        MT             1           3216            1           6321

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0           3347

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0            990

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            0            397

 304 USA            MT             0           1152            1           6798

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -            0            217

                                                                

517                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             1           7500           22         244087

 105 CHINA          MT             1           9661            4          95593

 106 TAIWAN         MT             3          28767           27         375981

 108 HG KONG        MT             0           2536            2          48638

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            0            421

 111 THAILND        MT             1           7017           10          77013

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             0          14413            3         145679

 113 MALYSIA        MT             0          21605            7         223365

 117 PHILPIN        MT             0          10988            0         182301

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            0           3088

 125 SRILANK        MT             0            608            0           8032

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -            0            249

 133 IRAN           MT             -              -            0            687

 143 ISRAEL         MT             -              -            0            756

 202 NORWAY         MT             -              -            0           1100

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -            0           1165

 205 U KING         MT             0           8225            0          82513

 206 IRELAND        MT             -              -            0            580

 207 NETHLDS        MT             0           6560            0          69947

 208 BELGIUM        MT             1          10241            2          33822

 210 FRANCE         MT             0           3532            0          42411

 213 GERMANY        MT             1          29302           25         809602

 215 SWITZLD        MT             0            880            0           9511

 217 PORTUGL        MT             0           1152            0           4332

 220 ITALY          MT             0           3440            0          81680

 222 FINLAND        MT             0           1048            0           4573

 223 POLAND         MT             0           1172            0           1172

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -            0          16346

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -            0           1274

 234 TURKEY         MT             0            353            0            353

 242 SLOVENI        MT             -              -            0            210

 245 CZECH          MT             -              -            0          10343

 302 CANADA         MT             0            786            0          15976

 304 USA            MT             3          66515          113        1746437

 305 MEXICO         MT             0          13246            0         151275

 307 HONDURS        MT             0            932            0           6879

 402 VENEZLA        MT             -              -            0           2337

 406 ECUADOR        MT             -              -            0           1066

 410 BRAZIL         MT             0            284            0            284

 523 CANARY         MT             -              -            0            224

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            0            205

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             0           1454            0          29734

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            0            534

                                                                

                                                                


